Explore Awards

De Anza College > Biol, Health, Env Sc, Wrkfr Ed

Awards (counts)
Major

2BI10O - Biological Sciences

2CLB - Clinical Laboratory Assistant

2EC1 - Environmentl Compl & Poll Prev

2ECP - Environm Compli & Pollut Prev

2EM1 - Energy Manag & Buildng Science

2EM2 - Energy Manag & Buildng Science

2EMB - Energy Manag & Buildng Science

2EMC - Energy Manag & Climate Policy

2EMG - Energy Manag & Climate Policy

2EMS - Energy Manag & Buildng Science

2EN3 - Environmental Stewardship

2ER1 - Envi Resource Mgmt&Poll Prev

2ERM - Envir Resource Mgmt&Poll Prev

2ES2 - Biodiversity Specialist

2ESB - Biodiversity Specialist

2FSB - Facility&Sustainable Bldg Mgt

21&C - Insurance and Coding

2INS - Insurance and Coding
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Degree Group

Associate in Science

Total

Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr

Total

Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr

Total

Associate in Arts

Cert of Achievement-Adv 27-44
Total

Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr

Total

Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units
Total

Cert of Achievement-Adv 27-44
Total

Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr

Total

Associate in Arts

Cert of Achievement-Adv 45-89
Total

Associate in Science

Total

Associate in Arts

Total

Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units
Total

Associate in Arts

Cert of Achievement-Adv 27-44
Total

Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr

Total

Associate in Arts

Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr

Total

Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units
Total

Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr

Total

Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18
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31
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2LVN - LVN Transition To RN

2MAI - Med Asst: Insurance & Coding

2MCR - Medical Records Clerk

2ME2 - Medical Reception

2ME3 - Medical Reception

2MED - Medical Assisting

2MEF - Medical File Clerk

2MER - Medical Records Clerk

2MFC - Medical File Clerk

2MLA - Med Asst: Lab Assisting

2MLB - Lab Assisting

2MLT - Medical Laboratory Technology

2MSE - Medical Secretary

2MTR - Medical Transcription

2NUR - Registered Nurse

2PHB - Phlebotomy Technician |

2PHL - Phlebotomy Technician |

2WST - Wildlife Science Technician

Total
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Total

Associate in Science

Total

Certificate 24-26 Qtr

Total

Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr
Total

Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units
Total

Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr
Total

Associate in Arts

Associate in Science

Cert of Achievement-Adv 45-89
Total

Certif of Achiev 9-23 Qtr NA
Total

Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units
Total

Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units
Total

Certificate 24-26 Qtr

Total

Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr
Total

Associate in Arts

Cert of Achievement-Adv 45-89
Total

Cert of Achievement-Adv 27-44
Total

Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr
Total

Associate in Science

Total

Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units
Total

Certificate 18-23 Units
Total

Associate in Arts

Cert of Achievement-Adv 45-89
Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr

Total

10

45

45

37

37

199

11

14

25

14

14

50

50

45

45

215

10

10

14

22

11

11

48

48

22

22

190

12

23

10

10

10

10

56

56

46

46

228

10

14

14

12

43

43
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42

210



Data loaded 28 SEP 2018 08:00 AM UTC

Explore Awards - page 3 of 3-1/17/2019



