Explore Awards

De Anza College > Biol, Health, Env Sc, Wrkfr Ed

Awards (counts)

Major	Degree Group	2013-14	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18
2BIO - Biological Sciences	Associate in Science	31	24	31	30	27
	Total	31	24	31	30	27
2CLB - Clinical Laboratory Assistant	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr			3	3	7
	Total	0	0	3	3	7
2EC1 - Environmentl Compl & Poll Prev	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr	3				
	Total	3	0	0	0	0
2ECP - Environm Compli & Pollut Prev	Associate in Arts	6	2		1	
	Cert of Achievement-Adv 27-44	1				
	Total	7	2	0	1	0
2EM1 - Energy Manag & Buildng Science	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr	2		7	2	
	Total	2	0	7	2	0
2EM2 - Energy Manag & Buildng Science	Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units					6
	Total	0	0	0	0	6
2EMB - Energy Manag & Buildng Science	Cert of Achievement-Adv 27-44					5
	Total	0	0	0	0	5
2EMC - Energy Manag & Climate Policy	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr		1			
	Total	0	1	0	0	0
2EMG - Energy Manag & Climate Policy	Associate in Arts	5	4	1		
	Cert of Achievement-Adv 45-89		1			
	Total	5	5	1	0	0
2EMS - Energy Manag & Buildng Science	Associate in Science					6
	Total	0	0	0	0	6
2EN3 - Environmental Stewardship	Associate in Arts	3	1			
	Total	3	1	0	0	0
2ER1 - Envi Resource Mgmt&Poll Prev	Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units		4	5	4	6
	Total	0	4	5	4	6
2ERM - Envir Resource Mgmt&Poll Prev	Associate in Arts			2	3	3
	Cert of Achievement-Adv 27-44			3	1	3
	Total	0	0	5	4	6
2ES2 - Biodiversity Specialist	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr	1				
	Total	1	0	0	0	0
2ESB - Biodiversity Specialist	Associate in Arts	1	3	2		1
	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr	3				
	Total	4	3	2	0	1
2FSB - Facility&Sustainable Bldg Mgt	Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units					1
	Total	0	0	0	0	1
2I&C - Insurance and Coding	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr	10	9			
	Total	10	9	0	0	0
2INS - Insurance and Coding	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr		1	8	8	10

	Total	0	1	8	8	10
2LVN - LVN Transition To RN	Associate in Science	4	4			
	Total	4	4	0	0	0
2MAI - Med Asst: Insurance & Coding	Certificate 24-26 Qtr	1				
	Total	1	0	0	0	0
2MCR - Medical Records Clerk	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr				1	4
	Total	0	0	0	1	4
2ME2 - Medical Reception	Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units	6	7	10	5	
	Total	6	7	10	5	0
2ME3 - Medical Reception	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr				7	14
	Total	0	0	0	7	14
2MED - Medical Assisting	Associate in Arts	3	11	8	6	1
	Associate in Science				5	5
	Cert of Achievement-Adv 45-89	7	14	14	12	6
	Total	10	25	22	23	12
2MEF - Medical File Clerk	Certif of Achiev 9-23 Qtr NA	4	4			
	Total	4	4	0	0	0
2MER - Medical Records Clerk	Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units	4	6	2	8	1
	Total	4	6	2	8	1
2MFC - Medical File Clerk	Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units		1	3	10	6
	Total	0	1	3	10	6
2MLA - Med Asst: Lab Assisting	Certificate 24-26 Qtr	2		1		
	Total	2	0	1	0	0
2MLB - Lab Assisting	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr	9	14	11	10	4
	Total	9	14	11	10	4
2MLT - Medical Laboratory Technology	Associate in Arts	3	1	1	2	2
	Cert of Achievement-Adv 45-89	2	3	1	1	1
	Total	5	4	2	3	3
2MSE - Medical Secretary	Cert of Achievement-Adv 27-44		1			
	Total	0	1	0	0	0
2MTR - Medical Transcription	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr		1	2	1	1
	Total	0	1	2	1	1
2NUR - Registered Nurse	Associate in Science	45	50	48	56	43
	Total	45	50	48	56	43
2PHB - Phlebotomy Technician I	Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units	37	45	22	46	42
	Total	37	45	22	46	42
2PHL - Phlebotomy Technician I	Certificate 18-23 Units	1		1		
	Total	1	0	1	0	0
2WST - Wildlife Science Technician	Associate in Arts	2	1		2	1
	Cert of Achievement-Adv 45-89	1	-	_	1	2
	Certif of Achiev 24-26 Qtr	2	2	4	3	2
	Total	5	3	4	6	5
Total		199	215	190	228	210

Data loaded 28 SEP 2018 08:00 AM UTC